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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2022-11-04 - 16:00 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 1:02.48 914 19395 S10 30.10 32.38
2. VAN DER KRUK Amber Netherlands 1:02.24 911 32251 S14 29.65 32.59
3. BULTJE Florianne Netherlands 1:06.23 902 35721 S9 31.49 34.74
4. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 1:02.90 892 14684 S14 30.23 32.67
5. MARINA Angela Canada 1:03.30 881 33845 S14 31.30 32.00
6. BADOWSKA Nikola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:12.54 832 52055 S8 34.79 37.75
7. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 1:11.52 822 21984 S11 33.89 37.63
8. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 1:06.52 783 42782 S14 31.37 35.15
9. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 1:10.94 766 35239 S9 33.92 37.02

10. KANG Jungeun Korea 1:07.58 748 22766 S14 31.98 35.60
11. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana Slovakia 1:15.93 691 22689 S11 35.69 40.24
12. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 1:08.03 659 6838 S12 31.78 36.25

ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 1:22.26 659 32180 S7 39.02 43.24
14. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 1:14.67 648 52596 S9 35.35 39.32
15. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 1:26.30 542 S7 39.58 46.72
16. BORSKA Alexandra Czech Republic 1:22.54 534 53608 S8 40.08 42.46
17. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:15.17 506 33345 S10 35.00 40.17
18. DARGAS MISZCZAK Monika 81 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.81 472 S13 35.39 38.42
19. BIERNAT Kamila 05 Start Wroclaw 1:17.54 430 50657 S10 38.20 39.34
20. GIEDRYS Alicja 81 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:18.95 386 S10 37.64 41.31
21. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:27.89 380 S8 41.87 46.02
22. LEE Jueun Korea 1:28.17 373 35081 S8 42.76 45.41
23. CLOETTA Colleen Canada 1:33.15 356 41273 S7 45.19 47.96
24. MAKSARA Julia 08 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.19 278 S9 42.39 44.80
25. STANCIKOVA Adela Czech Republic 1:32.02 277 S8 42.69 49.33
26. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:28.00 259 S9
27. KULCZYCKA Eliza 96 Start Wroclaw 1:23.78 255 S10 39.19 44.59
28. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:25.66 212 S10 41.67 43.99
29. STRZOP Roksana 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:25.55 204 S14 40.22 45.33
30. WOJCIK Alicja 09 Start Tarnow 1:36.57 185 S8 45.56 51.01
31. POCHOPIEN Weronika 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:43.56 150 S7 50.00 53.56
32. MACOVA Veronika Czech Republic 1:35.27 124 41879 S9 46.15 49.12
33. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:31.46 104 S14 43.57 47.89
34. COVEY Alyshia 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:39.94 71 S9 46.11 53.83

MIKOLAJONEK Hanna 10 KSI Start Szczecin 1:39.94 71 S9 47.37 52.57
36. BARTOSZUK Klaudia 96 Start Bialystok 1:57.88 59 S6 52.78 1:05.10
37. DIAKOWICZ Natalia 09 Start Koszalin 1:43.50 44 S9 44.96 58.54
38. CZAJA Maja 10 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:40.31 33 S10 44.40 55.91
39. KRENC Antonina 08 SSR Start Poznan 2:16.82 4 S6 1:01.74 1:15.08
40. KOROWAJ Paula 93 Start Bialystok 2:36.09 S7 1:10.00 1:26.09

SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:49.10 S5 1:23.20 1:25.90
WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 3:23.43 S5 1:27.44 1:55.99

Grupa S5

1. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 2:49.10 S5 1:23.20 1:25.90
WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 ZSR Start Zielona Gora 3:23.43 S5 1:27.44 1:55.99

Grupa S6

1. BARTOSZUK Klaudia 96 Start Bialystok 1:57.88 59 S6 52.78 1:05.10
2. KRENC Antonina 08 SSR Start Poznan 2:16.82 4 S6 1:01.74 1:15.08
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Grupa S7

1. ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 1:22.26 659 32180 S7 39.02 43.24
2. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 1:26.30 542 S7 39.58 46.72
3. CLOETTA Colleen Canada 1:33.15 356 41273 S7 45.19 47.96
4. POCHOPIEN Weronika 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:43.56 150 S7 50.00 53.56
5. KOROWAJ Paula 93 Start Bialystok 2:36.09 S7 1:10.00 1:26.09

Grupa S8

1. BADOWSKA Nikola 07 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:12.54 832 52055 S8 34.79 37.75
2. BORSKA Alexandra Czech Republic 1:22.54 534 53608 S8 40.08 42.46
3. KACIK Nikola 01 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:27.89 380 S8 41.87 46.02
4. LEE Jueun Korea 1:28.17 373 35081 S8 42.76 45.41
5. STANCIKOVA Adela Czech Republic 1:32.02 277 S8 42.69 49.33
6. WOJCIK Alicja 09 Start Tarnow 1:36.57 185 S8 45.56 51.01

Grupa S9

1. BULTJE Florianne Netherlands 1:06.23 902 35721 S9 31.49 34.74
2. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Start Koszalin 1:10.94 766 35239 S9 33.92 37.02
3. PELLIS Suzie Netherlands 1:14.67 648 52596 S9 35.35 39.32
4. MAKSARA Julia 08 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:27.19 278 S9 42.39 44.80
5. MAJKA Marta 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:28.00 259 S9
6. MACOVA Veronika Czech Republic 1:35.27 124 41879 S9 46.15 49.12
7. COVEY Alyshia 07 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:39.94 71 S9 46.11 53.83

MIKOLAJONEK Hanna 10 KSI Start Szczecin 1:39.94 71 S9 47.37 52.57
9. DIAKOWICZ Natalia 09 Start Koszalin 1:43.50 44 S9 44.96 58.54

Grupa S10

1. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 1:02.48 914 19395 S10 30.10 32.38
2. KARDASZ Nadia 05 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:15.17 506 33345 S10 35.00 40.17
3. BIERNAT Kamila 05 Start Wroclaw 1:17.54 430 50657 S10 38.20 39.34
4. GIEDRYS Alicja 81 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:18.95 386 S10 37.64 41.31
5. KULCZYCKA Eliza 96 Start Wroclaw 1:23.78 255 S10 39.19 44.59
6. SOLTYSIK Julia 11 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:25.66 212 S10 41.67 43.99
7. CZAJA Maja 10 Szansa Start Gdansk 1:40.31 33 S10 44.40 55.91

Grupa S11

1. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 1:11.52 822 21984 S11 33.89 37.63
2. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana Slovakia 1:15.93 691 22689 S11 35.69 40.24

Grupa S12

1. PETRIKOVICOVA Karin Slovakia 1:08.03 659 6838 S12 31.78 36.25

Grupa S13

1. DARGAS MISZCZAK Monika 81 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:13.81 472 S13 35.39 38.42

Grupa S14

1. VAN DER KRUK Amber Netherlands 1:02.24 911 32251 S14 29.65 32.59
2. LINDBERG Pernilla Sweden 1:02.90 892 14684 S14 30.23 32.67
3. MARINA Angela Canada 1:03.30 881 33845 S14 31.30 32.00
4. VAN DYK EmmaGrace Canada 1:06.52 783 42782 S14 31.37 35.15
5. KANG Jungeun Korea 1:07.58 748 22766 S14 31.98 35.60
6. STRZOP Roksana 05 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:25.55 204 S14 40.22 45.33
7. LITNER Jagoda 04 WSSiRN Start Katowice 1:31.46 104 S14 43.57 47.89


